Wedstr'ijdprogr‘amm

Zaterdag 21 December 2013:
Wedstrijden:
38748 Asser Boys VR 3 - Achilles Vr 2

- Peize A1

oef Asser Boys A1

Zaterdag 4 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

85381 Tynaarlo D1 - Asser Boys D1
85260 Asser Boys D1 - Smilde D1
87847 Asser Boys E1 - Zuidlaren E1
87805 LTC E1 - Asser Boys E1
87608 Fc Assen F1 - Asser Boys F1
85260 Asser Boys F1 -LEO F1
Zaterdag 11 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

85334 LTC D4 - Asser Boys D2
85300 Asser Boys D2 - BSVV D3
87675 Asser Boys E2 - SV Hoogersmilde
87932 ACVE2 - Asser Boys E2
86741 Asser Boys E3 - Annen E4
86625 VAKO E3 - Asser Boys E3
86592 BSVV F2 - Asser Boys F2
86754 Asser Boys F2 -ACV F4

89158 Asser Boys F3 - Annen F5
89276 HH Com F3 - Asser Boys F3

Donderdag 16 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

Zaterdag 18 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

84551 HH Com D5 - Asser Boys D3
84598 Asser Boys D3 - Gieten D6
88107 Gieten E1 - Asser Boys E1
88234 Asser Boys E1 - Fc Assen E1
86599 Asser Boys E4 - HH Com E3
86740 Zuidlaren E7 - Asser Boys E4
88169 Asser Boys F1 -ACV F1

88125 Achilles F1 - Asser Boys F1
86962 Zuidlaren F6 - Asser Boys F2
86984 Asser Boys F2 - Annen F4
Zaterdag 18 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

Zondag 19 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

10374 Asser Boys - De Blesse

Aanv:

12.00
14.30

Aanv:

15.056
16.45
10.40
11.40
10.00
10.30

Aanv:

12.05
12.55
09.00
10.00
10.30
11.30
10.45
11.156
09.00
09.45

Aanv:

Aanv:

11.00
12.15
12.50
13.50
09.20
10.20
11.30
12.00
14.30
15.15

Aanv:

Aanv:

14.00

Aanw:

11.15
13.30

Vertr:

Aanw: Vertr:

14.30
9.45

9.00

Aanw: Vertr:

11.00
08.00
09.45
10.00

08.15

Aanw: Vertr:

Aanw: Vertr:

10.00

11.45

08.30
11.00

14.00

Aanw: Vertr:

Aanw: Vertr:

Scheidsrechter

A Rossing
F.Kooijman

Zaal:

Kloosterveste Assen
Kloosterveste Assen
Lambertshal Annen
Lambertshal Annen
De Goorn,Gieten

De Goorn,Gieten

Zaal

De Goorn,Gieten
De Goorn,Gieten
Lambertshal, Annen
Lambertshal Annen
Boerhoorn,Rolde
Boerhoorn,Rolde
De Kamp,Vries

De Kamp,Vries

De Kamp, Vries

De Kamp,Vries

Scheidsrechter

Zaal

De Goorn,Gieten
De Goorn,Gieten
De Koel,Borger

De Koel,Borger

De Kamp,Vries

De Kamp,Vries
Peelohal,Assen
Peelohal,Assen
Kloosterveste, Assen
Kloosterveste,Assen

Scheidsrechter

Scheidsrechter



WedS'l‘r'ijdpr-ogr'amm

Zaterdag 25 Januari 2014:
Wedstrijden:

85404 Asser Boys D1 - HH Com D1
85494 Zuidlaren D3 - Asser Boys D1
85534 HH Com D3 - Asser Boys D2
85444 Asser Boys D2 - Vako D2
88396 Achilles E1 - Asser Boys E1
88621 Asser Boys E1 - Rolder Boys E1
88062 Asser Boys E2 - Tynaarlo E1

88233 EextE1
86810 LEOE3

- Asser Boys E2
- Asser Boys E3

86971 Asser BoysE3 -LTCES
86829 Asser Boys E4 - Vako E4
86925 Tynaarlo E2 - Asser Boys E4
89344 Asser Boys F3 - Smilde F3
89469 Vako F4 - Asser Boys F3

Zaterdag 25 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

Zondag 26 Januari 2014:

Wedstrijden:

10699 Beilen - Asser Boys

Aanv: Aanw: Vertr:

16.15 15.15
17.05

10.00 09.00
11.15

09.40 08.45
11.00

10.40 10.00
11.20

10.30 10.00

11.10

09.20 08.30
10.20

08.30 07.45
09.30 08.30

Aanv: Aanw: Vertr:

Aanv: Aanw: Vertr:

14.00

(Sportpark Noordwest, Eursingeweg 4 Beilen)

Zaal

De Goorn,Gieten
De Goorn,Gieten
De Goorn,Gieten
De Goorn,Gieten
Lambertshal, Annen
Lambertshal Annen
Boerhoorn,Rolde
Boerhoorn,Rolde
Peelohal Assen
Peelohal,Assen

De Koel,Borger

De Koel,Borger

De Goorn,Gieten
De Goorn,Gieten

Scheidsrechter

Scheidsrechter



